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Note: 
1. 

2. 

3. 

G MADEGOWDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Bharathinagara, Maddur Tq., Mandya Dist. - 571 422 

5. 

UG COurse Quota 

CSE 

AI&ML 

E&C 
CSD 

EEE 

CV 

ME 

AI&ML 

CV 

CSE 
CSD 

E&C 
EEE 

UG Course Quota 

ME 

UG Course. 

All Branch 
(Exciuding 

sc/ST 
Students) 

UG Course 

MOT 

CSE 

MQT 

MQT 
MQT 

MQT 
MQT 
MQT 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

Quota 

SNQ 

Quota 

MQT 
To 

CET 

2025-26 Fee Structure 

(PCM/PMB/PMCs above 75%) 
1,50,000/ 

1,75,000/ 
(PCM/PMB/PMCs below 75%) 

1,25,000/ 
1,25,000/ 
1,10,000/ 
1,10,000/ 

2025-26 BE Fee Structure 

2025-26. Fee 
Structure 
1,21,610 -

1,21,610 / 

1,21,610/ 

85,000/ 

1,21,610 -
1,21,610/ 

1,21,610 / 

31360/ 

85,000/ 

Transportation & Hostel Fees exra 

1,21,610 / 

2025:26 Fee 
Structure 

2025-26 Fee 
Structure 

1,21,610/ 

MØT 

Stationary + Application & 
Alumni fee +E Vani Subscription 

2850 + 200+ 500 = 3550/ 

CET 

College 

Stationary + Application & Alumni 
fee +E Vani Subscription 
2850 + 200 + 500= 3550/ 

CET SNQ 

College Fee 

College Fee 

College fee + Stationary + 
Application & Alumni fee +E Vani 

Subscription 
11850+ 2850 + 200 + 500 = 15400/ 

MØT to CET 

College Fee 

College fee + Stationary + 
Application & Alumni fee +E Vani 

Subscription 
11850+ 2850 + 200 + 500 = 15400/ 

Total 
Course Fee 

1,25,160 / 
88,550/ 

1,25,160 / 
1,25,160 / 

Uniform fee Extra- 4600/- (4 pair uniform: 2 pairs in lst Sem and angther 2pairs in 5th Sem) 
ICeguttM-totne Pseidt 

1,25,160 -
1,25,160 / 

88,550/ 

Total 
Course Fee 

46,760/-. 

Total 
Course Fee 

1,37,010/ 

Total 
Course Fee 

1,53,550/ 

1,78,550/ 

1,28,550/ 
1,28,550/ 
1,13,550/ 
1,13,550/ 
88,550/ 
88,550/ 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Excess amt. 33060/ 
(MOT 88550/-) transfer to ll year 

Excess amt. 33060/ 
(MQT 88550/-) transfer to ll year 

Remarks 

SC/ST CET (Excluding CSE Branch) students should pay college fee of Rs 15,400/- (11,350 + 3,550) during admission and every year (As they pay 75C/ 
has CET Fee) and Sanctioned Scholarship amount (Tuition fee) should be paid to college account 

Remarks 

CSE Branch SC/ST CET Students should pay college fee of Rs 34,910/- (31,360 + 3,550) during admission and every year (As they pay 750/- has CET Fee) 
and Sanctioued Seholarship amount (Tuition fee) should be paid to college account 

4 SC/ST CET Students should pay the sanctioned scholarship amount lo college ever ycar & if Students has not Applied for Scholarship & if not received 
Scholarship amount, then he/she should pay the amount personally lo college 
OBC/GM SNQ Students should pay 15,400/- (11,850 +3,550) during their Admission and evcry year (As they pay 31.360/- has CET Fee) 
SC/ST SNQ Students should pay 15,400/- (11850 +3,550) during their Admission and every year (As they pay 750/- has CET Fee) and Sanetioned 
Scholarship amount (Tuition fece) should be paid to college account 
Cat I and Minority students admitted through CET should pay remaining amount by sanctioned scholarship amount to college ever year to balance their 
fee to Total CET Course Fee (1,25, 160/-) Excluding ME and CV branch 

Principal 
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