G MADEGOWDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Bharathinagara, Maddur Tq., Mandya Dist. - 571 422

2025-26 BE Fee Structure

	_	-
$\Lambda \Lambda$	1 h	1
IVI	v	

	TVI VI							
SINO	UG Course	ourse Quota 2025-26 Fee Structure		College Fee	Total Course Fee	Remarks		
1 CSE MOT		мот	1,50,000/- (PCM/PMB/PMCs above 75%)		1,53,550/-			
•	CSE MQT 1,75,000/- (PCM/PMB/PMCs below 75%)		1,78,550/-					
2	AI&ML	MQT	1,25,000/-	Stationary + Application & Alumni fee + E Vani Subscription	1,28,550/-			
3	E&C	MQT	1,25,000/- 1,10,000/- 1,10,000/-		1,28,550/-			
4	CSD	MQT			1,13,550/-			
5	EEE	MQT			1,13,550/-			
6	CV	MQT	85,000/-		88,550/-			
7	ME	MQT	85,000/-		88,550/-			

CET

SI No	UG Course	Quota	2025-26 Fee Structure	College Fee	Total Course Fee	Remarks
1	AI&ML	CET	1,21,610 /-		1,25,160 /-	
2	CV	CET	1,21,610 /-	Stationary + Application & Alumni fee + E Vani Subscription 2850 + 200 + 500 = 3550/ -	88,550/-	Excess amt. 33060/- (MQT 88550/-) transfer to II year
3	CSE	CET	1,21,610 /-		1,25,160 /-	
4	CSD	CET	1,21,610 /-		1,25,160 /-	
5	E&C	CET	1,21,610 /-		1,25,160 /-	
6	EEE	CET	1,21,610 /-		1,25,160 /-	
7	ME	CET	1,21,610 /-		88,550/-	Excess amt. 33060/- (MQT 88550/-) transfer to II year

CET SNO

SI No	UG Course	Quota	2025-26 Fee Structure	College Fee	Total Course Fee	Remarks
1	All Branch (Excluding SC/ST Students)	SNQ	31360 /-	College fee + Stationary + Application & Alumni fee + E Vani Subscription 11850+ 2850 + 200 + 500 = 15400/-	46,760/	

MQT to CET

SI No	UG Course	Quota	2025-26 Fee Structure	College Fee	Total Course Fee	Remarks
1	CSE	MQT To CET	1,21,610 /-	College fee + Stationary + Application & Alumni fee + E Vani Subscription 11850+ 2850 + 200 + 500 = 15400/-	1,37,010/	

Note:

- Transportation & Hostel Fees extra 1.
- SC/ST CET (Excluding CSE Branch) students should pay college fee of Rs 15,400/- (11,850 + 3,550) during admission and every year (As they pay 750/has CET Fee) and Sanctioned Scholarship amount (Tuition fee) should be paid to college account
- CSE Branch SC/ST CET students should pay college fee of Rs 34,910/- (31,360 + 3,550) during admission and every year (As they pay 750/- has CET Fee) and Sanctioned Scholarship amount (Tuition fee) should be paid to college account
- SC/ST CET Students should pay the sanctioned scholarship amount to college ever year & if Students has not Applied for Scholarship & if not received Scholarship amount, then he/she should pay the amount personally to college
- OBC/GM SNQ Students should pay 15,400/- (11,850 + 3,550) during their Admission and every year (As they pay 31,360/- has CET Fee)
- SC/ST SNQ Students should pay 15,400/- (11,850 + 3,550) during their Admission and every year (As they pay 750/- has CET Fee) and Sanctioned Scholarship amount (Tuition fee) should be paid to college account
- Cat I and Minority students admitted through CET should pay remaining amount by sanctioned scholarship amount to college ever year to balance their fee to Total CET Course Fee (1,25,160/-) Excluding ME and CV branch

Uniform fee Extra- 4600/- (4 pair uniform: 2 pairs in 1st Sem and another 2pairs in 5th Sem)

Requisition to the Poeridut Strutte Chandrulk

Transfer approval of few strutters of the principal of the strutters of the st